
Member's Name : County Age Division Category: Category Winner Ribbon Award
Mackenzie Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Caroline Belzung Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Silver Dollar Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red
Elliana Lively Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red
Madison Hilt Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Alexis Schultze Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Lauren Coats Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Colby Wooten Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Emma Roberson Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red
Lacey Stubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Stella Harter Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Luke Ramseyer Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Olivia Martinez Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Ava Tieken Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red
Abigail Patrick Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Emma Meffert Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Domestic Red

Green
William Ransleben Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Truett Herzog Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife YES Blue
Holdern Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Dennis VanDerHeyden Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Animals - Wildlife Blue

Maverick Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Blue
Margaret Jurica Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Blue
Sadie Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Red
Teagan Rutledge Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Red
Lauren Reischman Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Blue
Stella Harter Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Blue
Luke Ramseyer Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All Blue
Soledad Radcliff Travis Junior (3rd-5th) Catch-All YES Blue

Ethan Beedle Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Red
Avery Moore Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Red
Mikinley Gaenzel Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Blue
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Blue
Truett Herzog Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Blue
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Blue
Holden Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro Blue
Samuel Swan Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Details & Macro YES/ Junior Best in Show Blue

Maverick Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Mackenzie Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Ethan Beedle Banderz Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Red
Sadie Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design YES Blue
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Colby Wooten Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Alexis Schultze Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Lacey Steubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Blue
Samuel Swan Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Elements of Design Red

Avery Moore Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Enhanced Red
Rex Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Enhanced YES Blue

Caroline Belzung Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Food Blue
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Colby Wooten Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Food Red
Ave Tieken Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Food YES Blue

Maverick Robbins Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Ethan Beedle Bandera Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Jack Shelley Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Red
Avery Moore Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Red
Caroline Belzung Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Margaret Jurica Comal Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Red
Silver Dollar Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Elliana Lively Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Red
Madison Hilt Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Red
Clare Ruli Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Lauren Reischman Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature YES Blue
Lena Rothe Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Ella Jaks Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Luke Ramseyer Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Emma Meffert Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Landscape & Nature Blue

Sadie Rohde Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Leading Line YES Blue

Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Long Exposure Blue
Silver Dollar Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Long Exposure Red
Brooke Locker Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Long Exposure YES Blue

William Ransleben Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action Blue
Lauren Coats Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action YES Blue
Emma Roberson Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action Red
Teagan Rutledge Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action Blue
Stella Harter Sutton Junior (3rd-5th) Motion/Action Blue

Elliana Lively Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) People Blue
Madison Hilt Gonzales Junior (3rd-5th) People YES Blue
Emma Roberson Medina Junior (3rd-5th) People Blue
Teagan Rutledge Medina Junior (3rd-5th) People Red
Olivia Martinez Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) People Blue
Holden Merritt Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) People Blue
Samuel Swan Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) People Blue

Mikinley Gaenzel Bexar Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Red
Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
William Ransleben Gillespie Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Red
Alexis Schultze Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Blue
Clare Ruli Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Red
Lauren Coats Guadalupe Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Blue
Truett Herzog Hays Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Blue
Ella Jaks Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Red
Lacey Steubing Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Blue
Dennis Van Der Heyden Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Plant/Flora Blue

Jack Shelley Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue
Olivia Martinez Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Shadow/Silhouette Red

Jack Shelley Bastrop Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Reflections" Red
Charles Bagley Caldwell Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Reflections" YES Blue
Lauren Reischman Medina Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Dennis Van Der Heyden Wilson Junior (3rd-5th) Theme: "Reflections" Red
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